HAT DRILLING
12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Schuknecht #I-1
API# 15-121-29821-00-00
SPUD DATE 1-14-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 22’ of 7°

2 Topsoil 2 TD 418’

10 clay 8 Ran 411’ of 2 7/8 on 1-15-14
13 sand/stone 3

25 shale 12

33 lime 8

44 shale 11

58 lime 14

68 shale 10

71 lime 3

108 shale 37

123 lime 15

134 shale 11

212 lime 78

330 shale 118

331 sandy/shale 1 good odor, good show

336 oil sand 5 65% sand, 35% shale, good show

418 shale 82
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